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GENDER SENSITIZATION INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
Amendment
The following amendment has been made on the existing Internal Complaint
Committee framed on 13" April 2016. The new committee will be effective from 20"

20 December 2021

December 2021.
Sr. | Name of Committee Designation/ Designation in E-mail id
No. member Representative the Committee
1 Mrs. Kavita Shiktode | Principal, (Addl. Chai pvp@sndt.ac.in
Charge) airperson
g
2 | Ms. Vanita Saharan Sr. Lecturer, Dip. vanita.saharan@pvp.sndt.ac.in
Pharmac Member
y
3 [ Mr. Surekha More Lecturer, Computer Member surekha.more@pvp.sndt.ac.in
4 Ms. Aditi Modi Students Counsellor Member Modiaditi@yahoo.com
5 | Ms. Shraddha Office Superintendent pvpsndt1976@yahoo.com
Manjrekar and Non-teaching Member
representative, P.V.P.
Office
6 Mrs. Sangeeta Lab. Assistant & Non sangeeta.pvp@gmail.com
Varankar Teaching Member
Representative
7 Ms. Vazishta Member, Senior Student vazishta.bhiwandiwala20@pvp.sndt.ac.in
Bhiwandiwala Student Representative
Member
8 Ms. Bhargavi Jitendra | Member, Senior Student bhargavi.gawade20@pvp.sndt.ac.in
Gawade Student Representative
Member
9 Ms. Shruti Subhash Member, Senior Student shruti.kamble20@pvp.sndt.ac.in
Kamble Student Representative
: Member
10 | Ms. Alaknada Padhye | NGO, Nominee, Member Alaknanda263@yahoo.com
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